
Entrees

The Original Orange Chicken
Grilled Teriyaki Chicken
Broccoli Beef
Beijing Beef
Sweetfire Chicken Breast
Black Pepper Chicken
String Bean Chicken  Breast
Shanghai Angus Steak
Honey Walnut Shrimp
Vegetable Spring Rolls
Cream Cheese Rangoons
Chicken Egg Rolls 
Black Pepper Steak
Sweet Fire Chicken
Eggplant Tofu
Honey Sesame Chicken

$5.20
$5.20
$5.20
$5.20
$5.20
$5.20
$5.20
$6.15
$6.70
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$6.70
$5.20
$5.20
$5.20

Appetizers

Vegetable Spring Rolls
Cream Cheese Rangoons
Chicken Egg Rolls

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

Desserts
Fortune Cookies
Apple Pie Roll

$1.50
$2.00

Chow Mein
Fried Rice
Super Greens
White Steamed Rice

$4.40
$4.40
$4.40
$4.40

Sides

Entrees
Bowl
2-Entree Plate
3-Entree Plate
Family Meal

$8.30
$9.80
$11.30

$43.00


