

Entrees



The Original Orange Chicken	\$5.20
Grilled Teriyaki Chicken	\$5.20
Broccoli Beef	\$5.20
Beijing Beef	\$5.20
Sweetfire Chicken Breast	\$5.20
Black Pepper Chicken	\$5.20
String Bean Chicken Breast	\$5.20
Shanghai Angus Steak	\$6.15
Honey Walnut Shrimp	\$6.70
Vegetable Spring Rolls	\$2.00
Cream Cheese Rangoons	\$2.00
Chicken Egg Rolls	\$2.00
Black Pepper Steak	\$6.70
Sweet Fire Chicken	\$5.20
Eggplant Tofu	\$5.20
Honey Sesame Chicken	\$5.20

Vegetable Spring Rolls	Ş2.00
Cream Cheese Rangoons	\$2.00
Chicken Egg Rolls	\$2.00
Sides	

	• • • • •
Chow Mein	\$4.40
Fried Rice	\$4.40
Super Greens	\$4.40
White Steamed Rice	\$4.40

Desserts

Fortune Cookies	\$1.50
Apple Pie Roll	\$2.00

Entrees

Bowl	\$8.30
2-Entree Plate	\$9.80
3-Entree Plate	\$11.30
Family Meal	\$43.00

sdine